
Monday, January 7 BEGIN ROMANS
Romans 1:1-7

Tuesday, January 8 Romans 1:8-17

Wednesday, January 9 Romans 1:18-32

Thursday, January 10 Romans 2:1-16

Friday, January 11 Romans 2:17-29

Saturday, January 12 Romans 3:1-8

Sunday, January 13 Hear God’s Word at your  
local church

1 Epiphany

Monday, January 14 Romans 3:9-20

Tuesday, January 15 Romans 3:21-31

Wednesday, January 16 Romans 4:1-12

Thursday, January 17 Romans 4:13-25

Friday, January 18 Romans 5:1-11 Confession of Saint Peter

Saturday, January 19 Romans 5:12-21

Sunday, January 20 Hear God’s Word at your  
local church

2 Epiphany

Monday, January 21 Romans 6:1-14

Tuesday, January 22 Romans 6:15-23

Wednesday, January 23 Romans 7:1-6

Thursday, January 24 Romans 7:7-13
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Friday, January 25 Romans 7:14-25 Conversion of Saint Paul

Saturday, January 26 Romans 8:1-8

Sunday, January 27 Hear God’s Word at your  
local church

3 Epiphany

Monday, January 28 Romans 8:9-17

Tuesday, January 29 Romans 8:18-30

Wednesday, January 30 Romans 8:31-39

Thursday, January 31 Romans 9:1-18

FEBRUARY
Friday, February 1 Romans 9:19-33

Saturday, February 2 Romans 10:1-4 Presentation of Jesus in the  
Temple

Sunday, February 3 Hear God’s Word at your  
local church

4 Epiphany

Monday, February 4 Romans 10:5-13

Tuesday, February 5 Romans 10:14-21

Wednesday, February 6 Romans 11:1-10

Thursday, February 7 Romans 11:11-16

Friday, February 8 Romans 11:17-24

Saturday, February 9 Romans 11:25-36

Sunday, February 10 Hear God’s Word at your  
local church

5 Epiphany



Monday, February 11 Romans 12:1-2

Tuesday, February 12 Romans 12:3-8

Wednesday, February 13 Romans 12:9-13

Thursday, February 14 Romans 12:14-21

Friday, February 15 Romans 13:1-7

Saturday, February 16 Romans 13:8-10

Sunday, February 17 Hear God’s Word at your  
local church

6 Epiphany

Monday, February 18 Romans 13:11-14

Tuesday, February 19 Romans 14:1-6

Wednesday, February 20 Romans 14:7-12

Thursday, February 21 Romans 14:13-18

Friday, February 22 Romans 14:19-23

Saturday, February 23 Romans 15:1-6

Sunday, February 24 Hear God’s Word at your  
local church

7 Epiphany

Monday, February 25 Romans 15:7-13 Saint Matthias, Apostle (tr.)

Tuesday, February 26 Romans 15:14-21

Wednesday, February 27 Romans 15:22-29

Thursday, February 28 Romans 15:30-33



Friday, March 1 Romans 16:1-7

Saturday, March 2 Romans 16:8-16

Sunday, March 3 Hear God’s Word at your  
local church

Last Sunday after the  
Epiphany

Monday, March 4 Romans 16:17-23
*NRSV omits verse 24

Tuesday, March 5 Romans 16:25-27

Wednesday, March 6 Back to normal reading  
schedule. We wish you a 
blessed Lent.

Ash Wednesday

MARCH


